C.AB.A.
SAN ANTONIO INTERNACIONAL S.A.

VIAMONTE 1133
6° PISO

(1053 ) CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BS AS - C.A.B.A.

Argentina

C.UILT.: 30-55361314-7

CERTIFICADO DE RETENCION DE IVA

Nutmero

N°lega

595867

Sujeto que califica para retencion

ROLLER SERVICE S.A.
CASEROS AV. 3217

(1263 ) CABA-C.AB.A.

Argentina
C.ULT.:  33-64765677-9

Impuesto: Impuesto

Fecha Numero

Cert Factura

Importe
Bruto

Importe

impuesto

Importe

Gravable

Po
Ret

Importe
Retencion

Descripcion

Concepto

14/10/22 0000300005445

Se incluye en R.G.

260.172,25-

45.508,53-

214.663,72-

10,50

22.539,69-

Cpra Material y
Otr Alic 21%



